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Product No.
Product Name:
CAS NO.

Lot No.
Inspection Date:

Reinspection Date:

Certificate Of Analysis

B604787
Trifluorotoluene
98-08-8
T2322857
2023-02-28
2025-02-27

Test
Purity

WATER BY KARL FISCHER
APPEARANCE

BRI A IAFIA R 2 A]

Shanghai Boer Chemical Reagents CO., Ltd.

400-000-2637 42
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Specification
99%-100%
0-50
COLORLESS LIQUID
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